1
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom
Precision Thickness Gauge
• �Accurate and repeatable
thickness measurements
• �Compliant to multiple standards
• �Choice of configuration
PRECISION THICKNESS GAUGE

✓ ✓ ✗ ✗
12
Ordering information
Standard Application Details Order Code
FT3-Standard
ISO 3034 Carton Board Board thickness HAN-A8041-ISO3034
ASTM D5199 Geomembrane Geomembranes thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD5199
ASTM6988 Film Thickness of plastic film standard pressure HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988/STD
ASTM6988 Film Thickness of plastic film HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988
ISO 4593 / BS2782 Film PART B Plastic film thickness HAN-A8041-ISO4593/BS2782-6
ASTM6988 Film
Thickness of plastic film, low pressure
(films <25 μm)
HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988/LOW
ASTM F2251 Flexible Packaging Flexible packaging thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMF2251
EN428 Flooring
Resilient floor coverings thickness
composition cork
HAN-A8041-EN428/11.3MM
EN428 Flooring
Resilient floor coverings thickness
at least 1 non solid layer
HAN-A8041-EN428/25.3MM
EN428 Flooring
Resilient floor coverings thickness
Rubber and other relief materials
HAN-A8041-EN428/50MM
EN428 Flooring
Resilient floor coverings thickness
Solid throughout
HAN-A8041-EN428/8MM
ISO 9073-2/EDANA Nonwoven Nonwoven thickness HAN-A8041-ISO9073/2
ISO 534 Paper, Carton Board Thickness of paper and board HAN-A8041-ISO534
TAPPI T411 Paper, Carton Board Thickness of paper and board HAN-A8041-TAPPIT411
TAPPIT411+ISO534 Paper, Carton Board Thickness of paper and board HAN-A8041-TAPPIT411+ISO534
ASTM 3652 Tape
Standard test method for thickness of pressure
sensitive tapes
HAN-A8041-ASTM3652
DIN EN1942 Tape Self-adhesive tape thickness HAN-A8041-DINEN1942
ASTM D1777 Part 1 Textile Woven, knitted and textured fabrics HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/1
ASTM D1777 Part 2 Textile
Coated fabrics, narrow fabrics, webbing, tapes,
ribbons, braids
HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/2
ASTM D1777 Part 3 Textile Films, glass cloths, glass tapes thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/3
ASTM D1777 Part 4 Textile Glass fibre mat HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/4
ASTM D1777 Part 5 Textile Blankets, pile fabrics, napped fabrics thickness HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/5
ISO 2589 Textile Thickness of leather HAN-A8041-ISO2589
ISO 5084 Textile Thickness of textile HAN-A8041-ISO5084
ISO 12625 Tissue Tissue thickness HAN-A8041-ISO12625
FT3-V
TAPPI T411/ISO 534 Paper, Carton Board Thickness of paper and board HAN-A8041-TAPPIT411+ISO534
ASTMD6988 (both parts) Film Thickness of plastic film HAN-A8041-ASTMD6988
ASTMD1777 Part 1 & 5 Textile Thickness of textile HAN-A8041-ASTMD1777/1+5
FT3V-LAB
Multiple
Interchangeable measuring heads, variable
downforce, includes 2 measuring heads,
2 weights and recalibration kit
HAN-A8041 P THICK L
FT3-U
Multiple
Precision Thickness Gauge, Fixed Downforce,
21.56rad Domed Measuring Head, 0.01μm HAN-A8041 P THICK U
Other ordering codes
FT3 to PC interface software HAN-B8041-100
Printer HAN-B-PRINTER/2
Footswitch HAN-B8041-FOOTSWITCH
Please contact us for to configure an instrument to meet multiple standards not listed above
13
Free extended 2 year warranty: Requires registration at www.rhopointinstruments.com
within 28 days of purchase. Without registration, 1 year standard warranty applies.